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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 56.368 +8.790 11:46:56.169 10 48.256 +0.344 11:52:35.534
(9) PAULO FIGUEIREDO 5 51.671 +4.093 11:47:47.840 11 48.051 +0.139 11:53:23.585
1 54.665 +7.338 11:43:57.499 6 48.938 +1.360 11:48:36.778 12 47.912 - 11:54:11.497
2 52.206 +4.879 11:44:49.705 7 48.614 +1.036 11:49:25.392 13 48.984 +1.072 11:55:00.481
3 51.416 +4.089 11:45:41.121 8 48.375 +0.797 11:50:13.767 14 48.012 +0.100 11:55:48.493
4 2:30.017 +1:42.690 11:48:11.138 9 48.283 +0.705 11:51:02.050 15 2:04.094 +1:16.182 11:57:52.587
5 49.693 +2.366 11:49:00.831 10 48.119 +0.541 11:51:50.169 16 59.830 +11.918 11:58:52.417
6 48.245 +0.918 11:49:49.076 11 48.380 +0.802 11:52:38.549
7 48.094 +0.767 11:50:37.170 12 48.226 +0.648 11:53:26.775 (3) PEDRO CORREIA
8 47.770 +0.443 11:51:24.940 13 47.905 +0.327 11:54:14.680 1 54.913 +6.938 11:43:50.637
9 47.437 +0.110 11:52:12.377 14 48.247 +0.669 11:55:02.927 2 51.562 +3.587 11:44:42.199
10 47.543 +0.216 11:52:59.920 15 47.928 +0.350 11:55:50.855 3 50.645 +2.670 11:45:32.844
11 47.680 +0.353 11:53:47.600 16 47.861 +0.283 11:56:38.716 4 50.024 +2.049 11:46:22.868
12 47.458 +0.131 11:54:35.058 17 47.797 +0.219 11:57:26.513 5 49.456 +1.481 11:47:12.324
13 47.327 - 11:55:22.385 18 47.578 | - 11:58:14.091 6 53.130 +5.155 11:48:05.454
14 47.575 +0.248 11:56:09.960 7 48.848 +0.873 11:48:54.302
15 48.221 +0.894 11:56:58.181 (10) MARIO OLIVEIRA 8 49.009 +1.034 11:49:43.311
16 47.377 +0.050 11:57:45.558 1 55.433 +7.596 11:43:55.243 9 48.159 +0.184 11:50:31.470
17 47.420 +0.093 11:58:32.978 2 53.358 +5.521 11:44:48.601 10 48.445 +0.470 11:51:19.915
3 53.180 +5.343 11:45:41.781 11 47.984 +0.009 11:52:07.899
(7) LUIS PINHO 4 51.409 +3.572 11:46:33.190 12 48.159 +0.184 11:52:56.058
1 56.712 +9.311 11:43:56.959 5 50.974 +3.137 11:47:24.164 13 48.702 +0.727 11:53:44.760
2 50.978 +3.577 11:44:47.937 6 51.438 +3.601 11:48:15.602 14 48.134 +0.159 11:54:32.894
3 49.579 +2.178 11:45:37.516 7 51.200 +3.363 11:49:06.802 15 47.999 +0.024 11:55:20.893
4 49.140 +1.739 11:46:26.656 8 1:18.740 +30.903 11:50:25.542 16 47.975 - 11:56:08.868
5 48.695 +1.294 11:47:15.351 9 49.952 +2.115 11:51:15.494 17 48.323 +0.348 11:56:57.191
6 49.751 +2.350 11:48:05.102 10 53.193 +5.356 11:52:08.687 18 47.995 +0.020 11:57:45.186
7 48.755 +1.354 11:48:53.857 1 48.323 +0.486 11:52:57.010 19 48.606 +0.631 11:58:33.792
8 49.042 +1.641 11:49:42.899 12 48.644 +0.807 11:53:45.654
9 48.112 +0.711 11:50:31.011 13 48.043 +0.206 11:54:33.697 (2) GONCALO MAGALHAES
10 48.389 +0.988 11:51:19.400 14 48.028 +0.191 11:55:21.725 1 50.802 +2.263 11:45:17.654
11 47.587 +0.186 11:52:06.987 15 48.002 +0.165 11:56:09.727 2 50.282 +1.743 11:46:07.936
12 48.634 +1.233 11:52:55.621 16 49.280 +1.443 11:56:59.007 3 49.836 +1.297 11:46:57.772
13 50.677 +3.276 11:53:46.298 17 48.073 +0.236 11:57:47.080 4 49.873 +1.334 11:47:47.645
14 47.799 +0.398 11:54:34.097 18 47.837 - 11:58:34.917 5 49.790 +1.251 11:48:37.435
15 47.938 +0.537 11:55:22.035 6 49.697 +1.158 11:49:27.132
16 48.229 +0.828 11:56:10.264 (13) RICARDO OLIVEIRA 7 49.433 +0.894 11:50:16.565
17 48.178 +0.777 11:56:58.442 1 1:00.583 +12.719 11:44:21.810 8 49.276 +0.737 11:51:05.841
18 47.401 - 11:57:45.843 2 51.462 +3.598 11:45:13.272 9 49.640 +1.101 11:51:55.481
19 47.464 +0.063 11:58:33.307 3 49.956 +2.092 11:46:03.228 10 49.527 +0.988 11:52:45.008
4 49.811 +1.947 11:46:53.039 11 49.135 +0.596 11:53:34.143
(8) PEDRO GIL 5 49.314 +1.450 11:47:42.353 12 48.827 +0.288 11:54:22.970
1 54.015 +6.502 11:43:58.332 6 49.252 +1.388 11:48:31.605 13 48.887 +0.348 11:55:11.857
2 52.769 +5.256 11:44:51.101 7 48.964 +1.100 11:49:20.569 14 48.539 - 11:56:00.396
3 50.132 +2.619 11:45:41.233 8 48.845 +0.981 11:50:09.414 15 48.616 +0.077 11:56:49.012
4 49.642 +2.129 11:46:30.875 9 48.671 +0.807 11:50:58.085 16 48.664 +0.125 11:57:37.676
5 49.347 +1.834 11:47:20.222 10 48.789 +0.925 11:51:46.874 17 48.752 +0.213 11:58:26.428
6 49.133 +1.620 11:48:09.355 11 48.945 +1.081 11:52:35.819
7 49.085 +1.572 11:48:58.440 12 48.070 +0.206 11:53:23.889 (5) RUI GODINHO
8 48.858 +1.345 11:49:47.298 13 47.864 - 11:54:11.753 1 55.549 +6.363 11:43:51.895
9 48.172 +0.659 11:50:35.470 14 48.271 +0.407 11:55:00.024 2 52.614 +3.428 11:44:44.509
10 48.068 +0.555 11:51:23.538 15 48.050 +0.186 11:55:48.074 3 51.770 +2.584 11:45:36.279
11 48.055 +0.542 11:52:11.593 16 48.862 +0.998 11:56:36.936 4 51.186 +2.000 11:46:27.465
12 48.546 +1.033 11:53:00.139 17 48.226 +0.362 11:57:25.162 5 51.156 +1.970 11:47:18.621
13 47.817 +0.304 11:53:47.956 18 48.422 +0.558 11:58:13.584 6 50.645 +1.459 11:48:09.266
14 47.513 - 11:54:35.469 B 7 50.777 +1.591 11:49:00.043
15 47.519 +0.006 11:55:22.988 (1) ANDRE MAGALHAES 8 50.494 +1.308 11:49:50.537
16 48.543 +1.030 11:56:11.531 1 51.124 +3.212 11:45:17.332 9 49.982 +0.796 11:50:40.519
17 48.039 +0.526 11:56:59.570 2 49.984 +2.072 11:46:07.316 10 50.121 +0.935 11:51:30.640
18 49.053 +1.540 11:57:48.623 3 49.106 +1.194 11:46:56.422 11 50.251 +1.065 11:52:20.891
19 47.686 +0.173 11:58:36.309 4 48.960 +1.048 11:47:45.382 12 50.061 +0.875 11:53:10.952
5 48.695 +0.783 11:48:34.077 13 49.609 +0.423 11:54:00.561
(12) NUNO CALDEIRINHA 6 48.614 +0.702 11:49:22.691 14 49.967 +0.781 11:54:50.528
1 1:01.651 +14.073 11:44:17.549 7 48.504 +0.592 11:50:11.195 15 49.877 +0.691 11:55:40.405
2 51.630 +4.052 11:45:09.179 8 48.061 +0.149 11:50:59.256 16 50.043 +0.857 11:56:30.448
3 50.622 +3.044 11:45:59.801 9 48.022 +0.110 11:51:47.278 17 49.383 +0.197 11:57:19.831
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18 49.186 - 11:58:09.017
(11) JOAO MEDEIROS
1 58.096 +8.270 11:44:05.385
2 54.386 +4.560 11:44:59.771
3 53.267 +3.441 11:45:53.038
4 52.704 +2.878 11:46:45.742
5 52.302 +2.476 11:47:38.044
6 52.369 +2.543 11:48:30.413
7 52.163 +2.337 11:49:22.576
8 52.086 +2.260 11:50:14.662
9 50.558 +0.732 11:51:05.220
10 51.054 +1.228 11:51:56.274
11 50.362 +0.536 11:52:46.636
12 50.309 +0.483 11:53:36.945
13 50.638 +0.812 11:54:27.583
14 50.544 +0.718 11:55:18.127
15 50.236 +0.410 11:56:08.363
16 51.820 +1.994 11:57:00.183
17 50.191 +0.365 11:57:50.374
18 49.826 - 11:58:40.200
(4) PAULO FERRO
1 57.540 +6.312 11:44:05.768
2 54.707 +3.479 11:45:00.475
3 53.687 +2.459 11:45:54.162
4 53.701 +2.473 11:46:47.863
5 53.329 +2.101 11:47:41.192
6 52.649 +1.421 11:48:33.841
7 52.744 +1.516 11:49:26.585
8 52.689 +1.461 11:50:19.274
9 52.107 +0.879 11:51:11.381
10 52.076 +0.848 11:52:03.457
11 51.853 +0.625 11:52:55.310
12 52.881 +1.653 11:53:48.191
13 51.403 +0.175 11:54:39.594
14 51.882 +0.654 11:55:31.476
15 51.744 +0.516 11:56:23.220
16 51.915 +0.687 11:57:15.135
17 51.228 - 11:58:06.363
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